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Montazni deska

AL MPS-3616

{ | AL MPS-3616

_a J Montazni deska

Cislo vyrobku: 15501301
Rozméry: 143 x 345 x 1,5 mm

Montdzni deska z pozinkovaného ocelového plechu,
tloustka 1,5 mm

pro AL 3616



Technicka data

rozmeéry
sitka:
délka:
vyska:

Hmotnost:

Sales Information
EAN:
Trida ETIM:

Cislo celni sazby:

spe|slaerg

143 mm
345 mm
1.5 mm

0.55 kg

4013902120512
EC000213

73089059


http://www.tcpdf.org

